Freedom High School

202

5 Boys Volleyball Schedule

JuniorVarsity Team

Head Coach: Lesandra Rivas

Athletic Director: Glenn Briggs
Date Day Time Event Type | Game Type| W/L | Location (Opponent/Title

2/10/2025 | Mon | 7-9pm Try-Outs Try-Outs Home |TBA-JV Try-Outs
2/11/2025 Tue 7-9pm Try-Outs Try-Outs Home |TBA-JV Try-Outs
2/12/2025 | Wed | 7-9pm Try-Outs Try-Outs Home |[TBA - )V Try-Outs / Team Selection
2/14/2025 Fri 5:30pm | Team Event | Main Gym Main Gym|TBA - Parent/Athlete Program Meeting
2/14/2025 Fri 5:30 Fundraiser | SnapRaise Main Gym

2/15/2025 Sat |7am-12N| Scrimmage | Jamboree Home |[TBA - FHS Boys Frosh & JV Jamboree
2/18/2025 | Tue 5:00 Game Non-League Home |Alhambra HS

2/20/2025 | Thu 5:00 Game Non-League Away |Clayton Valley Charter
2/24/2025 Mon 4pm Team Event Team Pictures

2/25/2025 Tue 5:00 Game Non-League Home |Granada

2/27/2025 Thu 5:00 Game Non-League Home |Albany

3/3/2025 Mon 5:00 Game Non-League Away |Concord

3/5/2025 Wed 5:00 Game Non-League Away |Acalanes

3/6/2025 Thu 5:00 Game Non-League Home |Oakland High

3/11/2025 | Tue 5:00 Game League Away |Antioch

3/13/2025 Thu 5:00 Game League Home |Heritage

3/18/2025 Tue 5:00 Game League Home |[Liberty/Brentwood
3/20/2025 Thu 5:00 Game League Away |Pittsburg

3/22/2025 Sat [7am-5pm| Tournament [Tournament Away |[De La Salle JV Tournament
3/24-3/28 SPRING BREAK

4/1/2025 Tue 5:00 Game League Home |Emerald

4/3/2025 Thu 5:00 Game Non-League Home [College Park

4/8/2025 Tue 5:00 Game League Away |Deer Valley

4/10/2025 | Thu 5:00 Game League Home |Antioch

4/15/2025 Tue 5:00 Game League Away [Heritage

4/17/2025 Thu 5:00 Game League Away |Liberty/Brentwood
4/22/2025 Tue 5:00 Game League Home |Pittsburg

4/24/2025 Thu 5:00 Game League Away |Emerald

4/28/2025 Mon 5:30 Game Non-League Away |St. Patrick St. Vincent
5/1/2025 Thu 5:00 Game League Home |Deer Valley - Senior Night

* Practice/Games date/times are subject to change - Notifications of any changes will be sent via BAND




